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SPORTVAGNSKLUBY

SSK 5
Klass 2+ Klass 3 + Classic Racing Kinnekulle 2,073 km ..;.;.
Fritraning 2 2015-08-21 14:45 . . . .

Practice started at 14:45:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 59.721 +0.273 14:56:41.278 (91) Emil Roman Karlsson
(243) 10 59.849 +0.401 14:57:41.127 1 1:15.343 +13.213 14:47:50.025
1 55.873 +2.653 14:48:01.519 " 59.457 +0.009 14:58:40.584 2 1:04.306 +2.176 14:48:54.331
2 53.697 +0.477 14:48:55.216 12 1:00.044 +0.596 14:59:40.628 3 1:03.359 +1.229 14:49:57.690
3 53.962 +0.742 14:49:49.178 13 59.448 15:00:40.076 4 1:02.966 +0.836 14:51:00.656
p4 5:23.878 +4:30.658 14:55:13.056 14 59.505 +0.057 15:01:39.581 5 1:03.276 +1.146 14:52:03.932
5 1:05.073 +11.853 14:56:18.129 6 1:02.968 +0.838 14:53:06.900
6 54.915 +1.695 14:57:13.044 (23) Otto Tjader 7 1:03.257 +1.127 14:54:10.157
7 53.220 14:58:06.264 1 1:16.223 +16.734 14:47:20.584 8 1:02.400 +0.270 14:55:12.557
2 1:01.210 +1.721 14:48:21.794 9 1:05.454 +3.324 14:56:18.011
(61) Martin Sventén 3 1:00.441 +0.952 14:49:22.235 10 1:02.130 14:57:20.141
1 1:08.722 +12.743 14:47:47.486 4 1:00.052 +0.563 14:50:22.287 1 1:02.299 +0.169 14:58:22.440
2 57.489 +1.510 14:48:44.975 5 59.853 +0.364 14:51:22.140 12 1:02.800 +0.670 14:59:25.240
3 56.584 +0.605 14:49:41.559 6 59.569 +0.080 14:52:21.709 13 1:02.427 +0.297 15:00:27.667
4 56.750 +0.771 14:50:38.309 7 1:02.230 +2.741 14:53:23.939 14 1:02.503 +0.373 15:01:30.170
5 56.109 +0.130 14:51:34.418 8 1:01.465 +1.976 14:54:25.404
6 55.982 +0.003 14:52:30.400 9 1:01.055 +1.566 14:55:26.459 (8) Svante Lundkvist
7 55.979 14:53:26.379 p10 2:34.127 +1:34.638 14:58:00.586 1 1:16.259 +12.107 14:47:27.854
8 57.578 +1.599 14:54:23.957 1 1:05.533 +6.044 14:59:06.119 2 1:07.436 +3.284 14:48:35.290
9 56.036 +0.057 14:55:19.993 12 59.756 +0.267 15:00:05.875 3 1:04.152 14:49:39.442
10 56.286 +0.307 14:56:16.279 13 59.489 15:01:05.364 4 1:04.904 +0.752 14:50:44.346
pi1 2:07.979 +1:12.000 14:58:24.258 14 59.637 +0.148 15:02:05.001 5 1:04.623 +0.471 14:51:48.969
12 1:01.251 +5.272 14:59:25.509 6 1:05.005 +0.853 14:52:53.974
13 56.195 +0.216 15:00:21.704 (112) Thomas Karlsson 7 1:04.297 +0.145 14:53:58.271
14 56.910 +0.931 15:01:18.614 1 1:13.301 +13.306 14:47:27.946 8 1:04.523 +0.371 14:55:02.794
2 1:00.716 +0.721 14:48:28.662 9 1:05.026 +0.874 14:56:07.820
(33) Staffan Olars 3 1:00.644 +0.649 14:49:29.306 10 1:05.497 +1.345 14:57:13.317
1 1:06.310 +9.281 14:53:09.712 4 59.995 14:50:29.301
2 59.536 +2.507 14:54:09.248 5 1:00.081 +0.086 14:51:29.382
3 57.029 14:55:06.277 6 1:00.799 +0.804 14:52:30.181
4 57.585 +0.556 14:56:03.862 p7 1:37.848 +37.853 14:54:08.029
5 57.046 +0.017 14:57:00.908 8 1:04.937 +4.942 14:55:12.966
9 1:04.468 +4.473 14:56:17.434
(35) Hasse Gronlund
1 1:12.966 +15.682 14:47:49.553 (314) Tobias Hedberg
2 58.387 +1.103 14:48:47.940 1 1:13.152 +12.447 14:47:11.459
3 58.122 +0.838 14:49:46.062 2 1:01.724 +1.019 14:48:13.183
4 57.981 +0.697 14:50:44.043 3 1:01.571 +0.866 14:49:14.754
5 57.675 +0.391 14:51:41.718 4 1:00.937 +0.232 14:50:15.691
6 57.970 +0.686 14:52:39.688 5 1:01.209 +0.504 14:51:16.900
7 57.589 +0.305 14:53:37.277 6 1:01.137 +0.432 14:52:18.037
8 57.485 +0.201 14:54:34.762 7 1:04.491 +3.786 14:53:22.528
9 57.919 +0.635 14:55:32.681 8 1:01.944 +1.239 14:54:24.472
10 57.284 14:56:29.965 p9 1:37.822 +37.117 14:56:02.294
11 58.286 +1.002 14:57:28.251 10 1:04.944 +4.239 14:57:07.238
1 1:02.174 +1.469 14:58:09.412
(161) Gert Severinsson 12 1:01.050 +0.345 14:59:10.462
1 1:19.540 +20.943 14:53:25.759 13 1:00.746 +0.041 15:00:11.208
2 1:01.231 +2.634 14:54:26.990 14 1:00.705 15:01:11.913
3 59.798 +1.201 14:55:26.788 15 1:00.765 +0.060 15:02:12.678
4 58.597 14:56:25.385
5 59.605 +1.008 14:57:24.990 (76) Johan Persson
6 58.731 +0.134 14:58:23.721 1 1:13.557 +12.189 14:47:14.527
7 59.123 +0.526 14:59:22.844 2 1:02.989 +1.621 14:48:17.516
8 58.603 +0.006 15:00:21.447 3 1:01.739 +0.371 14:49:19.255
9 59.803 +1.206 15:01:21.250 4 1:01.603 +0.235 14:50:20.858
5 1:04.015 +2.647 14:51:24.873
(59) Emelie Moe 6 1:01.930 +0.562 14:52:26.803
1 1:10.376 +10.928 14:47:28.271 7 1:04.874 +3.506 14:53:31.677
2 1:01.561 +2.113 14:48:29.832 p8 2:48.985 +1:47.617 14:56:20.662
3 1:00.520 +1.072 14:49:30.352 9 1:15.083 +13.685 14:57:35.715
4 1:00.080 +0.632 14:50:30.432 10 1:03.721 +2.353 14:58:39.436
5 1:00.021 +0.573 14:51:30.453 1" 1:03.411 +2.043 14:59:42.847
p6 2:06.471 +1:07.023 14:53:36.924 12 1:02.092 +0.724 15:00:44.939
7 1:04.616 +5.168 14:54:41.540 13 1:01.368 15:01:46.307
8 1:00.017 +0.569 14:55:41.557
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